
Mora Public School
Contact Information

District Office
400 East Maple Ave
Mora, MN 55051
320-679-6200
FAX 320-679-6209

Mora High School
Grades 7-12
400 East Maple Ave
Mora, MN 55051
320-679-6200
FAX 320-679-6238

Mora ALC
400 East Maple Ave
Mora, MN 55051
320-679-6200

Mora Elementary
Grades PreK-6
200 Ninth Street North
Mora, MN  55051
320-679-6200
FAX 320-679-6258

District Office
Superintendent:
Dan Voce
320-679-6200
(internal ext. 5555)
danvoce@moraschools.org

Executive Assistant/
Finance Assistant:
Kelly Fischer
320-679-6201
(internal ext. 5550)
kellyfischer@moraschools.org

Business/Finance Manager:
Deja Mettling
320-679-6200 ext. 5520
dejamettling@moraschools.org

Human Resources
Coordinator:
Janel Murphy
320-679-6200 ext. 5540
janelmurphy@moraschools.org

Payroll & A/R Coordinator:
Paula Janousek
320-679-6200 ext. 5510
paulajanousek@moraschools.org

A/P Coordinator/District
Office Assistant:
Julie Olen
320-679-6200 ext. 5580
jolen@moraschools.org

Activities & Community
Education Director:
Charles Whitbred
320-679-6200 ext. 5530
cwhitbred@moraschools.org

Activities/Community
Ed/District Office Assistant:
Aimee Moske
320-679-6200 ext. 5000
amoske@moraschools.org

District Wide
Building & Grounds:
Chip Brandt
320-679-6200 ext. 5024
cbrandt@moraschools.org

Early Childhood Family
Education Coordinator:
Carrie Sell
320-679-6200 ext. 4999
csell@moraschools.org

School Nurse for District:
Shauna Cronk, R.N
320-679-6200 ext. 5030
shaunacronk@moraschools.org

Nutrition Manager:
Heather Stutz
320-679-6200 ext.5295
nutritionmora@moraschools.org

Director of Technology:
Shane Knutson
320-679-6200 ext. 5304
sknutson@moraschools.org

MARSS Coordinator:
Jodi Kays
320-679-6200 ext. 5331
jkays@moraschools.org

District Assessment
Coordinator:
Darcy Qual
320-679-6200 ext. 5306
dqual@moraschools.org

Curriculum Director:
Peter Larsen
320-679-6200 ext. 5218
plarsen@moraschools.org

Staff Development
Coordinator:
Jackie Stevens
320-679-6200 ext. 5414
jstevens@morashcools.org

Health & Safety Coordinator:
Chip Brandt
320-679-6200 ext. 5024
cbrandt@moraschools.org

Title One Coordinator:
Randy Qual
320-679-6200 ext. 4001
rqual@moraschools.org

District 504/Title II
Coordinators:
Brent Nelson - High School
320-679-6200 ext. 5002
bnelson@moraschools.org

Randy Qual
320-679-6200 ext. 4001
rqual@moraschools.org

District Title IX Officer:
Kris Osterdyk
320-679-6200 ext. 5530
kosterdyk@moraschools.org

District Human Rights
Coordinator:
Dan Voce, Superintendent
320-679-6200 ext. 5555
danvoce@moraschools.org
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Transportation-
Bus Garage
Transportation Director:
Chip Brandt
320-679-6200 ext. 5024
cbrandt@moraschools.org

Transportation Assistant:
Gayle Stassen
320-679-6200 ext. 4255
gstassen@moraschools.org

High School
High School Principal:
Brent Nelson
320-679-6200 ext. 5002
bnelson@moraschools.org

Assistant Principal:
Nick Bakke
320-679-6200 ext. 5001
nbakke@moraschools.org

High School
Administrative
Assistants:
Grace Kubesh
High School
320-679-6200 ext. 5007
gkubesh@moraschools.org

Peggy Erickson
High School
320-679-6200 ext. 5005
peggerickson@moraschools.org

Noelle Niskanen
High School
320-679-6200 ext. 5003
nniskanen@moraschools.org

High School Guidance
Office:
Samantha Tew
High School Counselor
320-679-6200 ext. 5026
samanthatew@moraschools.org

Sarah Ellstrom
High School Counselor
320-679-6200 ext. 5022
sellstrom@moraschools.org

Debra Boge
Student Services
320-679-6200 ext. 5020
dboge@moraschools.org

High School Health
Offices:
Shauna Cronk, R.N.
High School Nurse
320-679-6200 ext. 5030
shaunacronk@moraschools.org

Judy Wolf
High School Health
Department Assistant
320-679-6200 ext. 5032
judywolf@moraschools.org

Elementary
Elementary Principal:
Randy Qual
320-679-6200 ext. 4001
rqual@moraschools.org

Assistant Principal:
Jennifer Fussy
320-679-6200 ext. 4005
jfussy@moraschools.org

Elementary
Administrative
Assistants:
Lane Schafer
320-679-6200 ext. 4004
lschafer@moraschools.org

Briana Lukenbill
320-679-6200 ext. 4002
brilukenbill@moraschools.org

Elementary Social
Workers/Counselors:
Jackelyn Bekius
Elementary School
320-679-6200 ext. 4801
jackelynbekius@moraschools.org

Tatum Reitter
Elementary School
320-679-6200 ext. 4313
tatumreitter@moraschools.org

Elementary School
Health Offices:
Shauna Cronk, R.N.
Elementary School Nurse
320-679-6200 ext. 5030
shaunacronk@moraschools.org

Katie Leach
Elementary School Nurse
320-679-6200 ext. 5030
shaunacronk@moraschools.org

ALC
Karen Felger
ALC Director
320-679-6250
kfelger@moraschools.org

Sarah Neitzel
ALC Secretary
320-679-6250
sneitzel@moraschools.org
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